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Kraft Thousand Island Salad Dressing

1.5 0z (60)
[Spec Number [Rev]: 5415415 [003] Effective Date: 2020-02-08
[Specification Sta_tus: Approved - Active Last Modi_fied 0On:2023-11-17]

Product Information

Product Net Content NET WT 1.5 oz (42.5g)
Product Code 67118
Product GTIN 00021000671182

Ingredient Declaration Section

TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, SUGAR, CHOPPED PICKLES, WATER, EGG YOLKS, SALT, CONTAINS
LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM, LACTIC ACID, DRIED ONIONS, PROPYLENE GLYCOL
ALGINATE, SPICE, MUSTARD FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVOR, OLEORESIN TURMERIC, SORBIC ACID AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO
PROTECT FRESHNESS).

CONTAINS: EGG.

Dietary Suitability

Agency Name Designation @ Symbol for Document Comments
Label Number
Halal
Kosher None
Organic

Label Claims

Cage-Free Eggs

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients
Cage Free (Eggs)

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated da_te run if the spec status is Current. Approved Sta_tus specifications are awaiting commericial_ization.
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Nutrition Information

Serving Size

100g or 100mL Information:

Calories
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Added Sugar
Protein
Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron
Potassium

Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shipping Requirements
Storage Requirements

Primary Packaging

Packaging Type

Packaging Features

Easy Opening

Package Integrity

Reclosability
Net Weight

Dimensions
Width
Length
Height

Technical Data

Descriptive Characteristics

Descriptive Evaluation

Appearance
Color
Flavor

Odor
Texture

1 Pouch (42.5g)

Nutrient

Protect from Extreme
Protect from Extreme

Heat Sealed Film/Pouch
Not Available

Description
w evenly distrubuted pickle
Light pink
Tomato, blend of relish,ginger,clove
Tomato, blend of relish,ginger,clove
Thick, creamy with visible pickle relish

uom

Per 100 grams
unrounded

317.252
27.312
4.53451
0.530952
35.656
1135.16
16.4135
0.606737
14.4604
13.1962
1.04069
0.216
20.9433
0.337027
120.668

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated da_te run if the spec status is Current. Approved Sta_tus specifications are awaiting commericial_ization.
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Additional Information
Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America
Case Information
CASE GTIN: 10021000671189
CASE Net Weight: 5.6251b
CASE Gross Weight: 6.2781 Ib
CASE Dimensions:
Width 7.75in
Length 11.75in
Height 5.625in
Cube 0.29643 Cu. Ft
Coding: LL TT:TT MMMDDCY (line, production time, month, mfg date designation, day, plant, year)

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:

Width 40.0in
Length 48.0in
Height 56.25 in
Cube 62.5 Cu. Ft
Cases/Layer 20
Number of Layers 10
Total Cases/Pallet 200

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated da_te run if the spec status is Current. Approved Sta_tus specifications are awaiting commericial_ization.




