



Product Summary Report

Confidential

Kraft Thousand Island Salad Dressing 1.5 oz (60)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5415415 [003] Specification Status: Approved - Active Effective Date: 2020-02-08 Last Modified On:2023-11-17

Product Information

Product Net Content NET WT 1.5 oz (42.5g)

Product Code 67118

Product GTIN 00021000671182

Ingredient Declaration Section

TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, SUGAR, CHOPPED PICKLES, WATER, EGG YOLKS, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM, LACTIC ACID, DRIED ONIONS, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, SPICE, MUSTARD FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVOR, OLEORESIN TURMERIC, SORBIC ACID AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FRESHNESS).

CONTAINS: EGG.

Dietary Suitability

	Agency Name	Designation	Symbol for Label	Document Number	Comments
Halal					
Kosher			None		
Organic					

Label Claims

Cage-Free Eggs

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients Cage Free (Eggs)

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE





Product Summary Report Confidential

Kraft Thousand Island Salad Dressing 1.5 oz (60)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5415415 [003] Specification Status: Approved - Active Effective Date: 2020-02-08 Last Modified On:2023-11-17

Nutrition Information

Serving Size 1 Pouch (42.5g)

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient	UOM	Per 100 grams unrounded
Calories	kcal	317.252
Total Fat	g	27.312
Saturated Fat	g	4.53451
Trans Fat	g	0.530952
Cholesterol	mg	35.656
Sodium	mg	1135.16
Total Carbohydrate	g	16.4135
Dietary Fiber	g	0.606737
Sugars	g	14.4604
Added Sugar	g	13.1962
Protein	g	1.04069
Vitamin D	μg	0.216
Calcium	mg	20.9433
Iron	mg	0.337027
Potassium	mg	120.668

Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shipping Requirements Protect from Extreme Protect from Extreme Storage Requirements

Primary Packaging

Pouch **Packaging Type**

Packaging Features

Cut/Notch **Easy Opening**

Package Integrity Heat Sealed Film/Pouch

Reclosability Not Available

Net Weight 1.5 oz

Dimensions

Width 3.041 in 4.625 in Length Height 0.25 in

Technical Data

Descriptive Characteristics

Descriptive Evaluation	Description
Appearance	w evenly distrubuted pickle
Color	Light pink
Flavor	Tomato, blend of relish,ginger,clove
Odor	Tomato, blend of relish,ginger,clove
Texture	Thick, creamy with visible pickle relish





Product Summary Report Confidential

Kraft Thousand Island Salad Dressing 1.5 oz (60)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5415415 [003] Specification Status: Approved - Active

Effective Date: 2020-02-08 Last Modified On:2023-11-17

Additional Information

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America

Case Information

CASE GTIN: 10021000671189

CASE Net Weight: 5.625 lb **CASE Gross Weight:** 6.2781 lb

CASE Dimensions:

Width 7.75 in 11.75 in Length Height 5.625 in Cube 0.29643 Cu. Ft

LL TT:TT MMMDDCY (line, production time, month, mfg date designation, day, plant, year) Coding:

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:

40.0 in Width Length 48.0 in 56.25 in Height Cube 62.5 Cu. Ft

Cases/Layer 20 **Number of Layers** 10 200 **Total Cases/Pallet**